Camp. Reg. Inf. e Tor. Veloc. Juv; Abs e Adapt.

Albufeira, 8 - 9/3/2025

Prova 11 Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis
08/03/2025 Resultados
Recordes Regionais 3:19.86 Louletanos Desportos Clube LDC S. Antonio Cavaleiros 19/12/2009

Pontos:

Lugar
Infantis B
1. Portinado 1

Francisco Miguel, SILVA
Tomas Soares, TAVARES

Infantis A

1. Portinado 2
Diogo Kwan, DUARTE
Pedro Afonso, LOPES

12
12

11
11

Portinado
32.16 1:09.72 David, HUMENYUK
33.32 1:09.61 Rodrigo Filipe, NOBRE
Portinado
30.51 1:03.60 Yago Samuel, DIAS
29.86 1:05.25 Artur, BAHNARU

12
12

11
11

Tempo final Pts
5:07.28
36.46  1:18.23
4254  1:29.72
4:36.14
32.18 1:07.83
36.73  1:19.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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